
GUJARAT C R E D I T  COPORATION LtMITED 
(CIN No. L72900GJ1993PLC020564) 

Date: 29/06/2021 

To 

Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 40000 1 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Disclosure of Related Party Transactions Regulation 23 of SEBI (LODR) 

Regulations, 2015 for March, 2021 

Scrip Code: 511441 

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 201 5, please find enclosed herewith disclosure of Related Party Transactions on 

Standalone basis for the quarter and year ended on 3 1" March, 202 1. 

For Gujarat Credit Corporation Ltd 

Authorised Signatory 

Regd. Office : A-115, Siddhi Vinayak Tower, B/h. DCP office, Off S.G. Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad - 380 051. 
TPI in\ n79-997nflI 71 Fmail . infnmarri rn in 



GUJARAT CREDIT COPORATION LIMITED 
(CIN No. L72900GJ1993PLC020564) 

Details of Related Party Transactions 

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 201 5 

List of Related Parties with whom transactions have taken place during the year: 

(Rs. in lacs) 

Regd. Office : A-115. Siddhi Vinayak Tower. B/h. DCP office, Off S.G. Highway. Makarba. Ahmedabad - 380 051. 
TPI rnl n79-7q7nn111 Fmail i n f n a ~ r r l  rn in 

Nature of Transaction Year ended on 

3 1 I031202 1 

A. Key Managerial Personnel (KMP) 

Loan received / repaid (Net) from Amam Shah, Director 

Loan received / repaid (Net) from relative of Director 

140055992 

3750000 

B. Companies 1 LLP under control of KMP 

Loan received / repaid (Net) 

Indian Chronicle Ltd 

Samruddhi Properties Pvt Ltd 

Sanidhya Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 

Servashanti Properties Pvt Ltd 

Total 

9900000 
- 

3237600 

975000 

16753263 

174671855 


	1.pdf
	2.pdf

