(CIN No. L72900GJ1993PLCO20564)

Date: 29/06/2021

То

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure of Related Party Transactions Regulation 23 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for March, 2021

Scrip Code: 511441

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith disclosure of Related Party Transactions on Standalone basis for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021.

For Gujarat Credit Corporation Ltd

K.Sah

Authorised Signatory



GUJARAT CREDIT COPORATION LIMITED

(CIN No. L72900GJ1993PLCO20564)

Details of Related Party Transactions

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

List of Related Parties with whom transactions have taken place during the year:

	(Rs. in lacs)
Nature of Transaction	Year ended on
× X	31/03/2021
A. Key Managerial Personnel (KMP)	
Loan received / repaid (Net) from Amam Shah, Director	140055992
Loan received / repaid (Net) from relative of Director	3750000
B. Companies / LLP under control of KMP	
Loan received / repaid (Net)	
Indian Chronicle Ltd	9900000
Samruddhi Properties Pvt Ltd	3237600
Sanidhya Infrastructure Pvt Ltd	975000
Servashanti Properties Pvt Ltd	16753263
Total	174671855

